
RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Schülerinnenklasse 3

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

ReifenReifenReifenReifenSeilSeilSeilSeilo.H.o.H.o.H.o.H.

Ergebnisse Mehrkampf

LILESCU Vanessa 55,125Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   18,050   18,700  18,375 1 1 1

DETKOVA Anastasiya 50,150ÖTB Mariahilf2   15,925   17,825  16,400 4 2 2

BOZOROV Luisa 49,175Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   15,875   16,700  16,600 2 3 3

HOHL Daniela 48,150Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   15,250   16,400  16,500 3 4 4

WEINL Nicole 47,625Turnerschaft Röthis5   15,200   16,250  16,175 5 5 5

VOLLBACH Jannika 45,300Turnerschaft Röthis6   14,875   14,675  15,750 6 6 8

MEDER Julia 44,925Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz7   14,875   15,150  14,900 7 6 6

PROBST Christina 44,175LFV Tirol8   14,575   14,850  14,750 9 11 7

MADER Linda 43,775LFV Tirol9   14,825   14,400  14,550 12 9 11

MEDER Livia 43,150Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz10   14,650   14,125  14,375 13 10 13

HUBER Lea 43,025LFV Tirol11   14,875   13,550  14,600 11 6 17

DIMITROVA Liliya 42,850Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz12   13,525   14,450  14,875 8 15 10

CONITI Isabella 42,125LFV Tirol13   13,675   13,825  14,625 10 14 15

LIZAR Nadine 42,100ATV Wr. Neustadt14   13,475   14,500  14,125 14 16 9

RÜSCHER Lucy 41,900Turnerschaft Satteins15   14,075   13,975  13,850 17 12 14

MAIROSER Anna 41,350LFV Tirol16   13,125   14,300  13,925 16 17 12

CONNOLY Dasha 40,750Union West Wien17   13,800   13,500  13,450 19 13 18

STOJANOVIC Anna 39,850ÖTB Mariahilf18   12,650   13,650  13,550 18 18 16

NIKOLIC Klara 38,000ÖTB Mariahilf19   12,225   11,775  14,000 15 19 22

JODLBAUER Anna 37,125Sportunion Mühlbach20   11,225   13,100  12,800 21 22 19

BUCHEGGER Nicole 36,875Sportunion Pettenbach21   11,325   12,300  13,250 20 21 21

GRITSCH Petra 36,475Sportunion Mühlbach22   11,825   12,500  12,150 22 20 20
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Schülerinnenklasse 2

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

ReifenReifenReifenReifenSeilSeilSeilSeilo.H.o.H.o.H.o.H. BallBallBallBall

Ergebnisse Mehrkampf

BREUSS Michelle 72,550Turnerschaft Röthis1   17,900   18,050  18,925   17,6751 1 2 1

GARAS Jessica 70,625Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz2   17,225   18,075  17,700   17,6252 2 1 2

HOSP Anna 67,050Gymnastik-Union Graz3   16,550   17,150  16,650   16,7005 3 5 4

FELDER Raphaela 66,800Turnerschaft Dornbirn4   15,800   16,825  17,100   17,0753 6 6 3

PILHATSCH Isabella 66,100Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz5   15,325   17,600  16,975   16,2004 9 3 8

KOPERNICKA Gabriele 65,425Union West Wien6   16,425   15,825  16,550   16,6256 4 10 5

WOLF Vanessa 65,050ATV Wr. Neustadt7   15,225   17,350  16,375   16,1008 11 4 9

SKOTNIK Stefanie 64,625Gymnastik-Union Graz8   15,375   16,250  16,525   16,4757 8 9 6

ARBTER Adele 64,500Union West Wien9   15,800   16,350  16,325   16,0259 6 8 10

TRIPKOVIC Sarah 64,250Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz10   16,375   15,675  16,275   15,92510 5 11 11

EISENDLE Christina 64,050Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz11   15,250   16,425  15,950   16,42511 10 7 7

TIMANKOVA Viktoria 59,625Union West Wien12   13,950   15,050  15,825   14,80013 12 12 12

THALER Madeleine 57,350LFV Tirol13   13,500   14,800  15,875   13,17512 13 14 14

WIESINGER Natalie 55,625Sportunion Mühlbach14   13,425   14,900  14,125   13,17515 15 13 14

KONIAREK Sara 52,950Sportunion ADM Linz15   13,500   13,900  13,275   12,27516 13 15 17

HERZOG Michaela 50,275ÖTB Wr. Neustadt16   12,150   11,650  14,150   12,32514 16 16 16

PUSCHENJAK Julia 26,050Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz17   11,850   0,000  0,000   14,20017 17 17 13
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

BallBallBallBallReifenReifenReifenReifenSeilSeilSeilSeil BandBandBandBand

Ergebnisse Mehrkampf

HAIDINGER Olivia 75,691Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   20,392   18,708  18,083   18,5082 1 3 1

SCHREIBER Karin 72,600Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz2   19,192   19,383  17,583   16,4424 2 2 3

RUPRECHT Anna 72,100LFV Tirol3   17,192   19,625  18,500   16,7831 3 1 2

REISS Lisa 69,200Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   17,033   18,683  18,017   15,4673 4 4 5

PRAUSE Helene 65,967Union West Wien5   16,558   16,842  16,892   15,6755 6 5 4

BUCHBERGER Corinna 61,708Union West Wien6   16,700   16,158  13,417   15,43310 5 6 6

SCHENK Anja 60,700Union West Wien7   15,792   15,833  14,817   14,2587 7 7 8

WASCHER Mimi 59,542Gymnastik-Union Graz8   14,750   15,767  14,367   14,6589 9 8 7

ANDERS Daria 58,684Union West Wien9   15,317   15,617  14,958   12,7926 8 9 9

STELZER Theresa 54,509Gymnastik-Union Graz10   13,892   14,542  14,758   11,3178 10 10 10

1Seite:Eisenstadt 22.06.2007



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Schülerinnenwettkampfklasse

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV

Ergebnisse Mehrkampf

AbzAbzAbzAbz

SANDRI Christiana ÖTB Wr. Neustadt1
32,283

  0,833   14,900   0,000  0,883   16,616

  0,767   1,400   13,500   0,000   15,667
o.H.

Reifen

1

1

LOITFELLNER Maria Sportunion Rauris2
31,633

  0,700   14,600   0,000  0,850   16,150

  0,550   1,233   13,700   0,000   15,483
o.H.

Reifen

2

2

FLEISCHHACKER Maria-Theres Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3
31,217

  0,817   14,500   0,000  0,750   16,067

  0,683   1,167   13,300   0,000   15,150
o.H.

Reifen

4

3

KASPER Lena TS Jahn Lustenau4
31,117

  0,600   14,500   0,000  0,883   15,983

  0,617   1,417   13,100   0,000   15,134
o.H.

Seil

5

4

SCHAUER Fiona Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz5
30,951

  0,767   14,600   0,000  0,767   16,134

  0,617   1,300   12,900   0,000   14,817
o.H.

Reifen

3

6

ENDER Ramona Turnerschaft Röthis6
30,833

  0,650   14,300   0,000  0,883   15,833

  0,517   1,383   13,100   0,000   15,000
o.H.

Reifen

6

5

SCHEUCH Lisa Turnerschaft Schlins7
29,966

  0,567   13,900   0,000  0,833   15,300

  0,533   1,233   12,900   0,000   14,666
o.H.

Seil

7

8

SOLDO Irena ÖTB Mariahilf8
29,249

  0,483   13,200   0,000  0,850   14,533

  0,383   1,233   13,100   0,000   14,716
o.H.

Ball

10

7

NITSCHE Giovanna Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz9
28,967

  0,650   13,700   0,000  0,650   15,000

  0,500   1,167   12,300   0,000   13,967
o.H.

Reifen

8

12

HARRIS Katharina Union West Wien10
28,766

  0,583   13,300   0,000  0,700   14,583

  0,533   0,950   12,700   0,000   14,183
o.H.

Seil

9

10

EBERHARTER Luci Sportunion Rauris11
28,151

  0,567   13,200   0,000  0,717   14,484

  0,300   1,067   12,300   0,000   13,667
o.H.

Ball

11

14

GRATZ Corinna Gymnastik-Union Graz12
27,883

  0,550   13,200   0,000  0,700   14,450

  0,450   1,083   11,900   0,000   13,433
o.H.

Reifen

12

15

IVANIC Sofie Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz13
27,684

  0,617   12,400   0,000  0,683   13,700

  0,617   1,067   12,300   0,000   13,984
o.H.

Ball

14

11

HIEBLER Julia Gymnastik-Union Graz14
27,549

  0,533   12,000   0,000  0,683   13,216

  0,750   1,183   12,400   0,000   14,333
o.H.

Ball

15

9

KOCH Melanie Sportunion ADM Linz15
27,417

  0,567   12,800   0,000  0,733   14,100

  0,450   1,067   11,800   0,000   13,317
o.H.

Reifen

13

16

CHRISTAMENTL Anna ATV Wr. Neustadt16
26,900

  0,317   12,200   0,000  0,650   13,167

  0,400   1,133   12,200   0,000   13,733
o.H.

Reifen

16

13

PFEIFFER Michaela WAT ASKÖ Wien17
23,567

  0,517   11,500   0,000  0,700   12,717

  0,183   0,667   10,000   0,000   10,850
o.H.

Reifen

17

18

TONAR Sabrina WAT ASKÖ Wien18
23,550

  0,300   11,300   0,000  0,683   12,283

  0,200   0,667   10,400   0,000   11,267
o.H.

Seil

18

17

RANK Carolina WAT ASKÖ Wien19
21,734

  0,300   10,500   0,000  0,567   11,367

  0,200   0,567   9,600   0,000   10,367
o.H.

Ball

20

19

WEIDINGER Ramona Union Wiesen20
20,800

  0,217   10,900   0,000  0,533   11,650

  0,133   0,517   8,500   0,000   9,150
o.H.

Ball

19

20

KREMSER Jaqueline Union Wiesen21
19,551

  0,167   10,200   0,000  0,500   10,867

  0,117   0,467   8,100   0,000   8,684
o.H.

Seil

21

21
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Finale Seil

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,550Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   2,450   14,700  1,400   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 17,975LFV Tirol2   2,325   14,200  1,450   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 17,575Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   2,200   14,100  1,275   0,000

REISS Lisa 17,175Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   1,975   13,800  1,400   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 16,325Union West Wien5   1,850   13,300  1,175   0,000

ANDERS Daria 14,800Union West Wien6   1,625   12,400  0,775   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Finale Reifen

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,850Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   2,425   15,000  1,425   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 18,250LFV Tirol2   2,375   14,400  1,475   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 17,675Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   2,225   14,200  1,250   0,000

REISS Lisa 16,825Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   2,150   13,600  1,075   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 16,675Union West Wien5   1,950   13,600  1,125   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 16,150Union West Wien6   2,175   12,900  1,075   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Finale Ball

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,550Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   2,025   14,800  1,725   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 18,375Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz2   2,100   14,700  1,575   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 17,975LFV Tirol3   2,100   14,400  1,475   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 16,350Union West Wien4   1,750   13,400  1,200   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 16,275Union West Wien5   1,725   13,300  1,250   0,000

REISS Lisa 15,650Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz6   1,675   12,600  1,375   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Finale Band

HAIDINGER Olivia 17,150Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   1,875   14,100  1,175   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 16,750LFV Tirol2   1,750   13,600  1,400   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 16,075Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   1,650   13,500  0,925   0,000

REISS Lisa 15,900Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   1,800   13,100  1,000   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 14,575Union West Wien5   1,425   12,100  1,050   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 13,500Union West Wien6   1,325   11,400  0,775   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Seil

RUPRECHT Anna 18,500LFV Tirol1   2,600   14,300  1,600   0,000

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,083Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz2   2,283   14,300  1,500   0,000

REISS Lisa 18,017Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   2,117   14,400  1,500   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 17,583Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   2,183   13,900  1,500   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 16,892Union West Wien5   2,117   13,800  0,975   0,000

ANDERS Daria 14,958Union West Wien6   1,633   12,500  0,825   0,000

SCHENK Anja 14,817Union West Wien7   1,517   12,400  0,900   0,000

STELZER Theresa 14,758Gymnastik-Union Graz8   1,683   12,700  0,375   0,000

WASCHER Mimi 14,367Gymnastik-Union Graz9   1,617   12,200  0,550   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 13,417Union West Wien10   1,367   11,400  0,650   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Reifen

HAIDINGER Olivia 20,392Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   2,767   15,900  1,725   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 19,192Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz2   2,617   14,900  1,675   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 17,192LFV Tirol3   2,067   14,100  1,425   0,400

REISS Lisa 17,033Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   2,283   13,600  1,150   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 16,700Union West Wien5   2,250   13,200  1,250   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 16,558Union West Wien6   2,133   13,100  1,325   0,000

SCHENK Anja 15,792Union West Wien7   1,967   13,100  0,725   0,000

ANDERS Daria 15,317Union West Wien8   2,167   12,300  0,850   0,000

WASCHER Mimi 14,750Gymnastik-Union Graz9   1,950   12,000  0,800   0,000

STELZER Theresa 13,892Gymnastik-Union Graz10   1,867   11,400  0,625   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Ball

RUPRECHT Anna 19,625LFV Tirol1   2,650   15,400  1,575   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 19,383Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz2   2,583   15,200  1,600   0,000

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,708Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   2,433   14,600  1,875   0,200

REISS Lisa 18,683Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz4   2,233   14,700  1,750   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 16,842Union West Wien5   1,967   13,600  1,275   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 16,158Union West Wien6   1,733   13,100  1,325   0,000

SCHENK Anja 15,833Union West Wien7   1,983   12,900  0,950   0,000

WASCHER Mimi 15,767Gymnastik-Union Graz8   1,817   12,900  1,050   0,000

ANDERS Daria 15,617Union West Wien9   1,967   12,900  0,750   0,000

STELZER Theresa 14,542Gymnastik-Union Graz10   1,617   12,300  0,625   0,000
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Schülerinnenklasse 1

35. Österreichische Schülerinnenmeisterschaften 2007 
Rhythmische Gymnastik

EXEXEXEXAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Band

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,508Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz1   2,233   14,800  1,475   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 16,783LFV Tirol2   1,983   13,300  1,500   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 16,442Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz3   2,367   13,000  1,075   0,000

PRAUSE Helene 15,675Union West Wien4   2,000   12,600  1,075   0,000

REISS Lisa 15,467Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz5   2,067   12,300  1,100   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 15,433Union West Wien6   1,983   12,600  0,850   0,000

WASCHER Mimi 14,658Gymnastik-Union Graz7   2,033   11,600  1,025   0,000

SCHENK Anja 14,258Union West Wien8   1,833   11,600  0,825   0,000

ANDERS Daria 12,792Union West Wien9   1,417   10,700  0,675   0,000

STELZER Theresa 11,317Gymnastik-Union Graz10   0,967   10,000  0,350   0,000
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